
第１日目 2013/ 6/22
第２日目 2013/ 6/23

[第１日目]

小宮山 彦毅(2) 11.33(-1.8)  6.57(-1.8)        9.59        1.85       49.93   3451
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大     789     713     461     670     818      1
村中 智彦(2) 11.54(-1.1)  6.60(-2.6)       10.32        1.90       52.23   3398
ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大     744     720     505     714     715      2
本多 俊平 11.96(-1.8)  5.91(-0.8)        9.36 NM       52.68   2368
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     659     567     447       0     695      6
池田圭吾 12.25(-1.1)   5.55(0.0)        6.65        1.40       54.42   2321
ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC     603     492     287     317     622      7
宮澤 憲二 12.47(-1.8)  6.13(+1.4)        8.89        1.60       58.12   2539
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     562     615     419     464     479      5
竹折 優太(2) 12.27(-1.8)  5.15(-1.0)        6.91        1.55       55.73   2308
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高     599     411     302     426     570      8
赤瀬 崇 12.95(-1.1)  5.52(-1.3)        8.23        1.60     1:00.22   2211
ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ     476     485     380     464     406      9
阪 圭央 12.52(-1.8)  6.31(-1.3)        7.98        1.70       59.33   2552
ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ     552     655     365     544     436      4
中嶋 友也 12.75(-1.1)  5.41(+0.4)        8.31        1.40       59.53   2105
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     511     463     385     317     429     10
竹内一弘 12.67(-1.8)  5.35(+0.2)        7.50 NM       56.93   1837
ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC     525     451     337       0     524     11
上條 健 13.20(-1.1)  5.36(+0.6)        7.50        1.40     1:06.20   1768
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     434     453     337     317     227     12
三村 瑞樹(4) 11.24(-1.1)  5.96(+0.5)        9.83        1.65       50.36   3163
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 学芸大     808     578     475     504     798      3
山浦 貫人(1) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田高    DNS
桜井 滉治(2) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田高    DNS

[第２日目]

小宮山 彦毅(2) 16.30(+1.0)       29.36        3.40       49.72     4:18.03   6468    1
学芸大     699     452     457     584     825

村中 智彦(2) 16.09(+1.1)       32.51        3.80       51.09     5:02.53   6347    2
順大     723     514     562     605     545

本多 俊平 19.82(+1.0)       26.67        2.60       34.86     4:41.07   4437    3
ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     364     399     264     368     674

池田圭吾 21.25(+1.0)       17.95        3.60       26.27     4:37.77   4262    4
DreamAC     257     234     509     247     694

宮澤 憲二 21.25(+1.1)       23.54        2.90       33.29     5:44.77   4144    5
ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     257     339     333     346     330

竹折 優太(2) 16.91(+1.0)       17.18 NM       30.90     5:11.00   3972    6
飯田風越高     634     220       0     312     498

赤瀬 崇 21.06(+1.0)       22.37        3.00       39.44     5:38.86   3946    7
ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ     270     317     357     434     357

阪 圭央 20.20(+1.1)       16.35 NM       24.40     5:28.56   3718    8
ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ     334     205       0     221     406

中嶋 友也 17.54(+1.0)       24.67        2.30       27.50     6:28.25   3659    9
ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     569     361     199     264     161

竹内一弘 17.77(+1.1)       19.87 NM       31.64     5:11.93   3468   10
DreamAC     546     270       0     322     493

上條 健 21.51(+1.1)       22.33        2.30 DNF   2523   11
ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     240     316     199       0

三村 瑞樹(4) DNS DNS DNS DNS 棄権
学芸大

山浦 貫人(1) DNS DNS DNS DNS 欠場
岩村田高

桜井 滉治(2) DNS DNS DNS DNS 欠場
岩村田高
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決勝 6月22日  9:30

[ 1組] 風速 -1.8 [ 2組] 風速 -1.1

 1 小宮山 彦毅(2)     11.33  1 三村 瑞樹(4)     11.24 
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大 ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 学芸大

 2 本多 俊平     11.96  2 村中 智彦(2)     11.54 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野 ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大

 3 竹折 優太(2)     12.27  4 池田圭吾     12.25 
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高 ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC

 4 宮澤 憲二     12.47  5 中嶋 友也     12.75 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 5 阪 圭央     12.52  6 赤瀬 崇     12.95 
ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ

 6 竹内一弘     12.67  7 上條 健     13.20 
ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野
山浦 貫人(1) 桜井 滉治(2)
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田高 ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田高

決勝 6月22日 10:30

村中 智彦(2)   6.60    x   6.60  6.60 (-2.6)
ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大   -2.6   +0.1   720
小宮山 彦毅(2)   6.41   6.31   6.57  6.57 (-1.8)
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大   -0.4   +0.6   -1.8   713
阪 圭央    x    x   6.31  6.31 (-1.3)
ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ   -1.3   655
宮澤 憲二   6.13   5.81   6.01  6.13 (+1.4)
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   +1.4   -2.2   -1.3   615
三村 瑞樹(4)   5.37   5.96   5.93  5.96 (+0.5)
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 学芸大   -1.8   +0.5   -1.6   578
本多 俊平   5.50   5.88   5.91  5.91 (-0.8)
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   +0.5   +1.2   -0.8   567
池田圭吾   5.48    x   5.55  5.55 (0.0)
ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC   +1.5    0.0   492
赤瀬 崇    x    x   5.52  5.52 (-1.3)
ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ   -1.3   485
中嶋 友也    x   5.41    x  5.41 (+0.4)
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   +0.4   463
上條 健   5.26   5.24   5.36  5.36 (+0.6)
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   -1.5   +0.2   +0.6   453
竹内一弘   5.35    x    x  5.35 (+0.2)
ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC   +0.2   451
竹折 優太(2)   3.84   4.95   5.15  5.15 (-1.0)
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高   +1.4   -1.6   -1.0   411
山浦 貫人(1) 欠場
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田高
桜井 滉治(2) 欠場
ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田高

決勝 6月22日 15:10

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 三村 瑞樹(4)     50.36  1 小宮山 彦毅(2)     49.93 
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 学芸大 ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大

 2 村中 智彦(2)     52.23  2 本多 俊平     52.68 
ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 3 竹内一弘     56.93  3 池田圭吾     54.42 
ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC

 4 宮澤 憲二     58.12  5 竹折 優太(2)     55.73 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野 ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高

 5 中嶋 友也     59.53  6 阪 圭央     59.33 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野 ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ

 6 赤瀬 崇   1:00.22  7 上條 健   1:06.20 
ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野
桜井 滉治(2) 山浦 貫人(1)
ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田高 ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田高欠場 欠場
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決勝 6月22日 12:00

村中 智彦(2)  10.32 
ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大    505
三村 瑞樹(4)   9.83 
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 学芸大    475
小宮山 彦毅(2)   9.59 
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大    461
本多 俊平   9.36 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    447
宮澤 憲二   8.89 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    419
中嶋 友也   8.31 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    385
赤瀬 崇   8.23 
ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ    380
阪 圭央   7.98 
ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ    365
上條 健   7.50 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    337
竹内一弘   7.50 
ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC    337
竹折 優太(2)   6.91 
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高    302
池田圭吾   6.65 
ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC    287
山浦 貫人(1) 欠場
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田高
桜井 滉治(2) 欠場
ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田高

決勝 6月22日 13:30

1m95
村中 智彦(2) - - - - - - - xo xxo xxo  1.90
ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大 xxx   714
小宮山 彦毅(2) - - - - o o xo xo o xxx  1.85
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大   670
阪 圭央 - - - - - xxo xxx  1.70
ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ   544
三村 瑞樹(4) - - - o o xxx  1.65
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 学芸大   504
宮澤 憲二 - o - o xxx  1.60
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   464
赤瀬 崇 o xo xo xo xx/  1.60
ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ   464
竹折 優太(2) o o xxo xxx  1.55
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高   426
池田圭吾 o xx  1.40
ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC   317
中嶋 友也 o xxx  1.40
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   317
上條 健 xo /  1.40
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   317
竹内一弘 xxx
ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC     0
本多 俊平 - - - - - xxx
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     0
桜井 滉治(2) 欠場
ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田高
山浦 貫人(1) 欠場
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田高
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決勝 6月23日  8:40

[ 1組] 風速 +1.0 [ 2組] 風速 +1.1

 1 小宮山 彦毅(2)     16.30  2 村中 智彦(2)     16.09 
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大 ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大

 2 竹折 優太(2)     16.91  3 竹内一弘     17.77 
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高 ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC

 3 中嶋 友也     17.54  4 阪 圭央     20.20 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野 ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ

 4 本多 俊平     19.82  5 宮澤 憲二     21.25 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 5 赤瀬 崇     21.06  6 上條 健     21.51 
ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 6 池田圭吾     21.25 三村 瑞樹(4)
ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 学芸大
山浦 貫人(1) 桜井 滉治(2)
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田高 ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田高

決勝 6月23日  9:30

村中 智彦(2)  32.51 
ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大    514
小宮山 彦毅(2)  29.36 
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大    452
本多 俊平  26.67 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    399
中嶋 友也  24.67 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    361
宮澤 憲二  23.54 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    339
赤瀬 崇  22.37 
ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ    317
上條 健  22.33 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    316
竹内一弘  19.87 
ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC    270
池田圭吾  17.95 
ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC    234
竹折 優太(2)  17.18 
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高    220
阪 圭央  16.35 
ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ    205
三村 瑞樹(4) 棄権
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 学芸大
桜井 滉治(2) 欠場
ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田高
山浦 貫人(1) 欠場
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田高

記録／備考
 7001

699
  597

十種競技

110mH (1.067m)

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名

 7009
364

 7005

634
 7011

569

No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

 1581
欠場

順

270
 7004

257

546
 7006

334

 7008
723

 7003

 1620
欠場

240
 7002

棄権

 7012
257

 7010

十種競技

円盤投(2.000kg)

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3- 記録 備考

1  7008
 32.51    x    o

 29.36    x

   o    x
3  7009

 26.67

2  7001
   o

   o    x

4

5  7012
 23.54

 7011
 24.67    o    o

   o  22.37

   x    x
7  7010

 22.33

6  7005
   o

   o    o

8

9  7004
 17.95

 7003
 19.87    x    o

11  7006
   o

10   597
   x  17.18    o

   o  16.35

 1620

 7002

 1581



決勝 6月23日 11:00

3m80 3m90 4m00
村中 智彦(2) - - - - - - - - - -  3.80
ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大 o - xxx   562
池田圭吾 - - - - - o o - o xxx  3.60
ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC   509
小宮山 彦毅(2) - - - - o o o xxx  3.40
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大   457
赤瀬 崇 o o o o o xxx  3.00
ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ   357
宮澤 憲二 - - xo o xxx  2.90
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   333
本多 俊平 o o xxo xxx  2.60
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   264
上條 健 o o x/  2.30
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   199
中嶋 友也 o xo xxx  2.30
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   199
竹折 優太(2) - - - - - xxx
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高     0
竹内一弘 xxx
ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC     0
阪 圭央 xxx
ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ     0
三村 瑞樹(4) 棄権
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 学芸大
桜井 滉治(2) 欠場
ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田高
山浦 貫人(1) 欠場
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田高

決勝 6月23日 13:30

村中 智彦(2)  51.09 
ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大    605
小宮山 彦毅(2)  49.72 
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大    584
赤瀬 崇  39.44 
ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ    434
本多 俊平  34.86 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    368
宮澤 憲二  33.29 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    346
竹内一弘  31.64 
ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC    322
竹折 優太(2)  30.90 
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高    312
中嶋 友也  27.50 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野    264
池田圭吾  26.27 
ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC    247
阪 圭央  24.40 
ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ    221
上條 健
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野      0
三村 瑞樹(4) 棄権
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 学芸大
山浦 貫人(1) 欠場
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田高
桜井 滉治(2) 欠場
ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田高

 1620

 1581

 7002

 24.40

11  7010
   x    x    x

10  7006
   x    x

   o

9  7004
   x    x  26.27

8  7011
 27.50    x

   o

7   597
   o    o  30.90

6  7003
   x  31.64

   o

5  7012
   x  33.29    o

4  7009
 34.86    o

   o

3  7005
 39.44    o    o

2  7001
   o  49.72

記録 備考

1  7008
   o    x  51.09

十種競技

やり投(0.800kg)

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3-

十種競技

棒高跳
決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 記録 備考
2m00 2m30 2m60 2m90 3m00 3m20 3m40 3m50

2  7004

3  7001

3m60 3m70

1  7008

6  7009

7  7010

4  7005

5  7012

9  7003

9  7006

8  7011

9   597

 1581

 7002

 1620



決勝 6月23日 15:05

 1 小宮山 彦毅(2)   4:18.03 
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ 学芸大

 2 池田圭吾   4:37.77 
ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC

 3 本多 俊平   4:41.07 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 4 村中 智彦(2)   5:02.53 
ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 順大

 5 竹折 優太(2)   5:11.00 
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高

 6 竹内一弘   5:11.93 
ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC

 8 阪 圭央   5:28.56 
ｻｶ ﾖｼﾋｻ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ

 9 赤瀬 崇   5:38.86 
ｱｶｾ ﾀｶｼ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ

10 宮澤 憲二   5:44.77 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

11 中嶋 友也   6:28.25 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野
上條 健
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

4  7012
330

8  7011
161

12  7010

10  7006
406

6  7005
357

9   597
498

11  7003
493

5  7009
674

1  7008
545

2  7001
825

7  7004
694

十種競技

1500m
決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



第１日目 2013/ 6/22
第２日目 2013/ 6/23

[第１日目]

田中 清貴 静  岡 12.09(-1.1)  6.49(-0.6)        7.42        1.65       55.13   2758
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC     633     695     332     504     594      1

[第２日目]

田中 清貴 15.77(+1.1)       22.91        2.90       30.50     5:17.61   4946    1
静  岡 RUNTEC     759     327     333     306     463

男子

十種競技

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 100m LJ SP HJ 400m
１日目得点

順位
 7000

順位 備考DT PV JT 1500m

 7000

総合
得点

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
氏  名
所属名

110mH



決勝 6月22日  9:30

風速 -1.1

 1 田中 清貴 静  岡     12.09 
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC

決勝 6月22日 10:30

田中 清貴 静  岡   6.42   6.29   6.49  6.49 (-0.6)
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC   -1.4   -1.0   -0.6   695

決勝 6月22日 12:00

田中 清貴 静  岡   7.42 
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC    332

決勝 6月22日 13:30

田中 清貴 静  岡  1.65
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC   504

決勝 6月22日 15:10

田中 清貴 静  岡     55.13 
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC

決勝 6月23日  8:40

風速 +1.1

 1 田中 清貴 静  岡     15.77 
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC

決勝 6月23日  9:30

田中 清貴 静  岡  22.91 
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC    327

決勝 6月23日 11:00

田中 清貴 静  岡  2.90
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC   333

決勝 6月23日 13:30

田中 清貴 静  岡  30.50 
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC    306

決勝 6月23日 15:05

 1 田中 清貴 静  岡   5:17.61 
ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾀｶ RUNTEC

備考

1  7000
 30.50    x    o

-1- -2- -3- 記録順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名

o o xxx

やり投(0.800kg)

1  7000
- o

2m90 3m00 記録 備考所属名 2m00 2m30 2m60

 7000

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名

記録／備考
 7000

594

棒高跳

円盤投(2.000kg)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名

1

記録 備考

1  7000
  6.73   7.42   6.78

所属名 -1- -2- -3-順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名

 7000
633

砲丸投(7.260kg)

走幅跳
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ十種競技

100m
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

備考

1  7000

-1- -2- -3- 記録

走高跳
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 1m40 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70

xxx

記録 備考
1  7000

- - o xxo xo

備考記録

400m
順 No. 氏  名 所属名

 7000
759

 22.91    o    o

-1- -2- -3-

110mH (1.067m)

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

3  7000
463

1500m
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
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